
ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ Β ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2ος ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

Βαθμολογία

Βαθμοί στους 
Διαφορά στους
Διαφορά σε 

μεταξύ τους 
 μεταξύ τους 
όλους τους 
Ομάδα
Βαθ
Αγών
Ν
Η
Μ
Επιθ
Αμυν
Διαφ
αγώνες
αγώνες
αγώνες
ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΙΣ
34
19
15
4
0
1283
1103
180
0
1,000
1,163
ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΠΑΠ.
33
19
14
5
0
1284
1191
93
0
1,000
1,078
ΑΟ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ
31
19
12
7
0
1198
1101
97
2
1,643
1,088
ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ
31
19
12
7
0
1235
1201
34
1
0,609
1,028
ΦΕΑ Ν.Φ.- Ν.Χ.
30
18
12
6
0
1253
1203
50
2
1,090
1,042
ΑΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ ΠΕΤΡ/ΝΩΝ
30
18
12
6
0
1245
1132
113
1
0,918
1,100
ΑΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΟΥ
29
19
10
9
0
1201
1187
14
2
1,039
1,012
ΕΦΟΑ-ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗΣ
29
19
10
9
0
1285
1284
1
1
0,962
1,001
ΜΕΛΑΣ ΑΓ.ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ
28
19
9
10
0
1157
1157
0
0
1,000
1,000
ΓΣ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΙΟΥ
26
19
7
12
0
1150
1266
-116
6
0,963
0,908
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ
26
19
7
12
0
1263
1266
-3
5
1,105
0,998
ΑΟ ΚΑΡΕΑ
26
19
7
12
0
1157
1217
-60
4
0,949
0,951
ΑΟ ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑ
22
19
3
16
0
1120
1256
-136
0
1,000
0,892
ΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ
21
19
2
17
0
1035
1302
-267
0
1,000
0,795

ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛΗΜΑ Β ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 2ος ΟΜΙΛΟΣ

2
ος ΓΥΡΟΣ

6
η Αγωνιστική

Ημ/νια
Ωρα
Γήπεδο
Α  γ  ώ  ν  α  ς
Σκορ

16/02/12
21:00
6ο ΕΝ.ΛΥΚ.ΑΙΓΑΛΕΩ
ΜΕΛΑΣ ΑΓ.ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΟΣ
ΕΦΟΑ-ΣΠ.ΛΟΥΗΣ
49
53

16/02/12
21:00
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΩΝ
ΒΡΙΛΗΣΣΙΑΚΟΣ ΑΟ
ΓΣ ΔΑΦΝΗ ΔΑΦΝΙΟΥ
80
65

16/02/12
21:00
ΠΕΥΚΗΣ Β
ΑΟ ΠΕΥΚΗΣ
ΦΕΑ Ν.Φ.- Ν.Χ.
56
75

16/02/12
19:30
ΓΑΛΑΤΣΙΟΥ
ΑΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 
ΑΟ ΚΑΡΕΑ
32
51

16/02/12
21:30
ΖΗΡΙΝΕΙΟ
ΓΣ ΚΗΦΙΣΙΑΣ
ΑΣ ΑΝΑΓΕΝΝΗΣΗ 
57
73

16/02/12
21:15
ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΗΣ  Α΄
ΓΣ ΗΛΙΟΥΠΟΛΙΣ
ΑΣ ΟΛΥΜΠΙΑΔΑ ΠΑΠ.
72
71

16/02/12
21:45
Ν.ΙΩΝΙΑΣ ΚΛ. Β΄
ΑΟ ΠΕΡΙΣΣΟΥ
ΑΟ ΠΟΛΙΤΕΙΑ
85
60

Παρασκευή, 17 Φεβρουαρίου 2012
Ε.Σ.Κ.
